
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
6 

127 
88 
58 

5 
32 
79 

111 
4 

104 
35 

9 
91 
30 
31 
74 

7 
50 
24 
10 
44 
37 
22 
65 

Name 
William BENEDET 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Matteo CRISTINI 
Mattia VIGNATI 
Daniele BASSI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Alberto BETTELLA 
Andrea TACITI 
Stefano CAPPELLI 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Diego COPPONI 
Stefano MOSCONI 
Mattia MANGILI 
Amedeo CASTAGNA 
Fabrizio PANTELLA 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Andrea RANZANI 
Matteo SORINI 
Alessandro PICCOLO 
Alex FERRARI 
Francesco FROSININI 
Mirko STOCCO 
Alex ORIANI 

Best Tm 
1:10.658 
1:11.027 
1:11.049 
1:11.130 
1:11.678 
1:11.779 
1:11.888 
1:12.110 
1:12.344 
1:12.782 
1:13.053 
1:13.497 
1:14.129 
1:14.312 
1:14.325 
1:14.797 
1:15.251 
1:15.562 
1:15.665 
1:16.530 
1:17.520 
1:18.179 
1:19.064 
1:20.905 

Diff 

0.369 
0.391 
0.472 
1.020 
1.121 
1.230 
1.452 
1.686 
2.124 
2.395 
2.839 
3.471 
3.654 
3.667 
4.139 
4.593 
4.904 
5.007 
5.872 
6.862 
7.521 
8.406 

10.247 

Gap 

0.369 
0.022 
0.081 
0.548 
0.101 
0.109 
0.222 
0.234 
0.438 
0.271 
0.444 
0.632 
0.183 
0.013 
0.472 
0.454 
0.311 
0.103 
0.865 
0.990 
0.659 
0.885 
1.841 

Laps 
4 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
11 

9 
10 

9 
6 
9 
9 

10 
11 

9 
10 
11 

9 
8 
9 

10 
9 

10 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Moto2 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/04/2023 09:43:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
RTK 600 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:23:23 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

23/04/2023 09:18 


